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Per Initial CGA filing
33
34 November 1, 2013- April 30, 2014
35 Residential Heating (R3)
38
37

Typical Usage (Therms)

Winter:
Cust. Chg
l-leadblock
Tailblock
HB Threshold

Summer:
Cust. Chg
Headblock
Tailbiocic
HB Threshold

Total Base Rate Amount

CGA Rate - (Seasonal)
CGA amount

LDAC
LDAC amount

Totat Rut

Total Bill
% Change

Base Rate
% Change

CGA a LIJAC
% Chanoe

Winter
Nov-13 I Dec-13 I Jan-14 I Feb-14 I Mar-14 I Apr-14 Nov-Apr

130 159 126

$17.40 $17.40 $17.40 $17.40 $17.40 $17.40 $104.40
13.10 25.80 27.52 27.52 27.52 26.02 $147.49
$0.00 $0.00 $6.72 $13.40 $5.83 $0.00 $25.95

$0.00 $0.00 $16.86 $35.34 $44.55 $33.53
0.00% 0.00% 9.88% 17.30% 26.81% 25.74%

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0,00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$0.00 ($0.00) $16.86 $35.34 $44.55 $33.53
0.00% 0.00% 14.63% 25.00% 39.87% 39.87%

$130.28
14.89%

$0.00
0.00%

$130.28
22.53%

ENERGY NORTH NATURAL GAS, INC.

1 ri/b/a Liberty Utilities
2 Peak 2013- 2014 Winter Cost of Gas Filing
3 Annual Bill Comparisons, Nov13- Apr14- original filing vs Nov13- Apr 14-actual and proposed rates Residential Healing I
4
5 with actual rates for November to February and proposed rates for March and April
6 November 1,2013-April 30, 2014
7 Residential Heating lR3l
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Winter

650Typical Usage (Therms)
7/1/20 13

Winter:
Cust. Chg $17.40
HeadbloCk 50.2752
Tailblock 50.2274
NB Threshold 100

Summer:
Cust. Chg $17.40
Headblock 90.2752
Tallblocic 50.2274
HB Threshold 20

Total Base Rate Amount

CGA Rate - (Seasonal)
CGA amount

LDAC
LDAC amount

Total Bill

Nov-13 Dec-13 Jan-14 Feb-14 Mar-14 Apr-14 Nov-Apr
48 94 130 159 126 95

$17.40 $17.40 517.40 $17.40 $17.40 $17.40 $104.40
$13.10 $25.80 $27.52 $27.52 $27.52 $26.02 $147.49
$0.00 $0.00 $6.72 $13.40 $5.83 $0.00 $25.95

$30.50 $43.20 $51.84 $58.32 $50.75 $43.42 $277.84

S0.8895 50.8895 51.0196 51.1119 91.2441 51.2441 51.0899
$42.35 $83.41 $132.11 $178.70 $156.32 $117.64 $708.52

50.0290 50.0290 90.0290 50.0290 50,0290 50.0290 0.0290
$1.38 $2.72 $3.78 $4.61 $3.84 $2.74 $18.85

$74.23 $129.33 $187.51 $239.63 $210.71 $163.80 $1,005.21

48 94
41456

$17.40
50.2752
50.2274

100

$17.40
50.2752
50.2274

20
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$30.50 $43.20 $51.84 $58.32 $50.75 $43.42

50.8895 $08895 50.8895 50.8895 50.8895 $0 8895
$42.35 $83.41 $115.25 $141.38 $111.76 584.11

90.0290 50.0290 50.0290 50.0290 50.0290 50.0290
$1.38 $2.72 $3.78 $4.61 $3.64 $2.74

614,23 6129,33 6170,65 6204,28 6166,16 8130,27

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

$277.84

50.8895
$578.23

0.0290
$18.85

6874.92
61
62~WITU flkI MW’000CC 00 C 4P5T P°R THERM:

DIFFERENCE WITH AN INCREASE OF $01796 PER THERM:
Tolal Bill , S - S 5 16.86 5 35.34 5 50.51 5 38.01 S 140.72
% Change - 0.00% 0.00% 9.88% 17.30% 30.40% 29.18% 16.08%

BaseRate S - 5 - S - S - S - S - 5 -

% Change 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

- 5 (0.00) S 18.86 5 35.34 9 50.51 5 38.01 5 140.72
0.00% 0.00% 14,63% 25,00% 45.19% 45.19% 24,34%

CGA & LOAC
% Change


